
Monday -  4 March 2024 Outdoor Shoot - Linwood Warren LN8 3QW

Monday -  11 March 2024 Open House & Learn

Monday -  18 March 2024 Print Open No 1 - John Whaler - Closing 13/3/24

Monday -  25 March 2024 Simon Newlyn - AI and Photography (Zoom)

Monday -  1 April 2024 Bank holiday - Clubroom Closed

Monday -  8 April 2024 Open House & Learn

Monday -  29 April 2024 Kevin Pigney - a Passion for Wildlife

Monday -  6 May 2024 Bank Holiday Clubroom Closed

Monday -  13 May 2024 PDI No 2 - Monochrome - Graham Dunkin - Closing 8/5/24

Monday -  20 May 2024 Open House & LEARN

Monday -  27 May 2024 Bank Holiday Clubroom Closed

Monday -  10 June 2024 PDI Open No 3 - Jorg Malinowski - Closing 5/6/24

Monday -  17 June 2024 Open House & LEARN

Monday -  8 July 2024 Outdoor Shoot  - TBC

Monday -  15 July 2024 Open House & LEARN

Monday -  29 July 2024 Print Open No 2 - Martin Joy - Closing 25/7/24

Monday -  12 August 2024 Open House & Learn

Monday -  19 August 2024 WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY DAY

Monday -  26 August 2024 Bank Holiday - Clubhouse Closed

Monday -  9 September 2024 PDI No 4 - Macro / Close Up - Tony Houlden - Closing 4/9/24

Monday -  16 September 2024 Open House & LEARN

Monday -  7 October 2024 Competition AV No 2

Monday -  14 October 2024 Outdoor Shoot - TBC

Monday -  21 October 2024 PDI Open No 5 - David Neve (TBC) - Closing 16/10/24

Monday -  28 October 2024 Open House & Learn

Monday -  11 November 2024 POTY - Dave Gibbins (TBC) - Closing 6/11/24

Monday -  25 November 2024 Open House & Learn

Monday -  9 December 2024 Yearly Awards - Clubroom

Monday -  23 December 2024 Clubroom Closed

Monday -  30 December 2024 Clubroom Closed


